1 www.wtsensor.com
PC112K Flush Diaphragm Pressure Sensor with Clamp
Features
■Flush diaphragm pressure sensor
with clamp structure
■ Imported highly reliable pressure
die
■ A single time silicon oil isolated

5 www.wtsensor.com
Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
PC112K - 35k G I1 K1 H1 T0
Example: PC112K-35kGI1K1H1T3
Refer to product model PC112K, with pressure range 35kPa, gauge pressure, 1.5mA constant current
excitation, 1.5” clamp, 3 pieces cooling elements, and rear thread M25×1.
Ordering tips:
1 Pressure range can be selected higher or lower than actual conditions but should be within ±30%FS.
2 Pressure reference consists of gauge pressure, absolute pressure and sealed gauge pressure.
⑴ Gauge pressure is based on the current atmospheric pressure. Generally, it refers to the
measurement of pressure which is greater than the current atmospheric pressure. Negative
pressure is a special case of gauge pressure. It refers that there is such working condition that the
pressure of work site is lower than the current atmospheric pressure.
⑵ Absolute pressure is based on vacuum.
4M S 0~4MPa 200％FS 400％FS
6M S 0~6MPa 200％FS 400％FS
10M S 0~10MPa 200％FS 400％FS
N5k Omitted -100~250kPa 750kPa 1.25MPa
N7k Omitted -100~600kPa 1.2MPa 3MPa
N8M Omitted -0.1~1MPa 2MPa 5MPa
N9M Omitted -0.1~1.6MPa 3MPa 9MPa
N10M Omitted -0.1~2.5MPa 5MPa 12.5MPa
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure
H1 = M25×1 housing port
H2 = M27×2 housing port
K1 = 1.5” clamp
T0 = without cooling elements
T3=3 pieces cooling elements
Product model
Pressure range
I1 = 1.5mA
6 www.wtsensor.com
⑶ As for sealed gauge pressure, PC10 uses absolute pressure die for gauge pressure product based
on the atmospheric pressure of production site. For pressure range above 6MPa, gauge pressure